High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054     Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List #22 /  Feb 2019      Page 2-117
ProSil™ Silica/Glass Blended Fabric Tadpole Tape with Rope or Wire
Mesh Core
1350°F / 732°C  TadpoleTape™  High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Made from our proprietary blended silica/fiberglass
heavy duty fabric, this is a soft and resilient gasket
material for effective sealing on metal flanges and
where limited bolting force is available – and where
doors and other closures rest on the bulb.
Outperforms standard fiberglass tadpole tapes in
higher temperature applications.  Remains soft and
workable at temperatures where fiberglass tapes
become brittle
Standard Rolls of 50 and 100 feet.  For By-The-Foot
pricing add 25% to price shown.  This product
has a $200 minimum order value.
1350°F / 732°C continuous rating: Highly flexible
and conformable.
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
ProSil™ Blended Silica/Glass with Rope Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-FGS-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 5.90 $ 6.46 NA NA NA
TT-FGS-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 6.00 $ 6.86 $ 7.46 $ 8.57 NA
TT-FGS-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 6.70 $ 7.30 $ 7.90 $ 8.96 NA
TT-FGS-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 7.13 $ 7.66 $ 8.26 $ 9.40 $ 11.20
TT-FGS-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 7.50 $ 8.10 $ 8.70 $ 9.80 $ 11.56
TT-FGS-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 8.33 $ 8.90 $ 9.50 $ 10.63 $ 12.36
TT-FGS-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 9.13 $ 9.70 $ 10.30 $ 11.46 $ 13.20
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
ProSil™ Blended Silica/Glass with Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-FGS-MC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 8.63 $ 9.10 $ NA NA NA
TT-FGS-MC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 9.43 $ 9.86 $ 10.80 $ 15.23 NA
TT-FGS-MC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 9.86 $ 10.73 $ 11.23 $ 15.53 NA
TT-FGS-MC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 10.26 $ 11.13 $ 11.60 $ 16.00 $ 17.96
TT-FGS-MC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 10.66 $ 11.53 $ 11.80 $ 16.33 $ 18.20
TT-FGS-MC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 11.46 $ 12.33 $ 12.83 $ 17.10 $ 18.50
TT-FGS-MC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 12.26 $ 13.13 $ 13.63 $ 17.86 $ 19.96
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE
High Temperature, Heat, Flame, Fire, Molten Metal & Weld Splatter Protection Materials
Fax Orders: 610-340-9054      Telephone Orders: 610-906-3549      orders@abthermal.com
Page 2-118                                            Thermal Protection Solutions from A-B Thermal Technologies   -   Product Catalog & Price List # 22  /  Feb 2019
ProSilMax™ Silica/Glass Blended Fabric with Wire Insert
Tadpole Tape with Rope or Wire Mesh Core
1350°F / 732°C  TadpoleTape™  High Temperature & Heat Resistant
Made from our proprietary blended silica/fiberglass
heavy duty fabric, this is a soft and resilient gasket
material for effective sealing on metal flanges and
where limited bolting force is available – and where
doors and other closures rest on the bulb.
The fabric has a wire insert for additional strength
and dimensional stability.
Outperforms standard fiberglass tadpole tapes in
higher temperature applications. Remains soft and
workable at temperatures where fiberglass tapes
become brittle.
Standard Rolls of 50 and 100 feet.  For By-The-Foot
pricing add 25% to price shown.  This product
has a $200 minimum order value.
1300°F / 704°C continuous rating: Highly flexible
and conformable.
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
ProSilMax™ Blended Silica/Glass with Rope Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-PROSIL-RC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 5.90 $ 6.46 NA NA NA
TT-PROSIL-RC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 6.00 $ 6.86 $ 7.46 $ 8.57 NA
TT-PROSIL-RC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 6.70 $ 7.30 $ 7.90 $ 8.96 NA
TT-PROSIL-RC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 7.13 $ 7.66 $ 8.26 $ 9.40 $ 11.20
TT-PROSIL-RC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 7.50 $ 8.10 $ 8.70 $ 9.80 $ 11.56
TT-PROSIL-RC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 8.33 $ 8.90 $ 9.50 $ 10.63 $ 12.36
TT-PROSIL-RC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 9.13 $ 9.70 $ 10.30 $ 11.46 $ 13.20
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
TadpoleTape™ Very High Temperature & Heat Resistant
ProSilMax™ Blended Silica/Glass with Inconel 600 Mesh Core
Part Number
Over All
Width
in / mm
Price per Foot By Bulb Size:  A  /  B  /  C  /  D  /  E (in / mm)
Rope Core / Inconel Mesh Core
“A”
3/8” / 7.9
“B”
½” / 13
“C”
5/8” / 15.8
“D”
¾” / 19
“E”
1” / 25
TT-PROSIL-MC-M025-16-X 1.00 / 25 $ 8.63 $ 9.10 $ NA NA NA
TT-PROSIL-MC-M032-20-X 1.25 / 32 $ 9.43 $ 9.86 $ 10.80 $ 15.23 NA
TT-PROSIL-MC-M038-24-X 1.50 / 38 $ 9.86 $ 10.73 $ 11.23 $ 15.53 NA
TT-PROSIL-MC-M044-28-X 1.75 / 44 $ 10.26 $ 11.13 $ 11.60 $ 16.00 $ 17.96
TT-PROSIL-MC-M051-32-X 2.00 / 51 $ 10.66 $ 11.53 $ 11.80 $ 16.33 $ 18.20
TT-PROSIL-MC-M063-40-X 2.50 / 63 $ 11.46 $ 12.33 $ 12.83 $ 17.10 $ 18.50
TT-PROSIL-MC-M076-48-X 3.00 / 76 $ 12.26 $ 13.13 $ 13.63 $ 17.86 $ 19.96
For the “X” value: specify either A, B, C, D, or E
OTHER CUSTOM SIZES & SHAPES AVAILABLE – PLEASE INQUIRE